MINI SERIES AF
● Smallest size gas springs
● Lowest contact force (50-360 daN)
● Ideal replacement for coil springs
● Used as part ejectors, pushers or strippers
+34 945 290 010 www.azolgas.comazolgas@azolgas.comLandalucía, 7 - P.I. Júndiz 01015 Vitoria / Spain
GAS SPRINGS
ISO 11901VDI 3003

designed to minimize the impact of solid or liquid contaminants and extending the useful life of gas springs.
PG Protective Guard
HOW TO ORDER
PG involves a variation of the dimensions of the gas spring.
The nominal stroke (S) decreases to the size of the useful stroke (SU).
Top Mount Foot MountBase Mount Support MountDrop-in
HOW
TO ORDER
mm
Ød
mm
ØD
Ø+1,0
+0,5
Min.
80%L
mm
Ø
mm
L1
mm
S
HOT STAMPING
ØD
SU S
Protective
Guard
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PROTECTION OPTIONS
586
585
584
580
A59-019
A44-019
A14-019 A19-019
MODEL AFJ CW 170 CP 150
50
L1=160
Ø19 Ø19
5050
Ø19
L1=130
L1=142
198
+    PG 008 019AFJ _ _ _ 050 V2
AFJ _ _ _ 050 V2
AFJ V2
Mini
8 azolgas@azolgas.com              Tel. +34 945290010www.azolgas.com Service in Motion
© Azolgas 2022
( bar )P
(daN)
F0 (±5%)
20ºC
daN
F0
( mm )
(daN)
S
±0.3%
ºC
daN
F1
( mm )S/min
Max
S
min-1
SPM
20ºC
2014 / 68 / E
U
VDI

designed to minimize the impact of solid or liquid contaminants and extending the useful life of gas springs.
PG Protective Guard
HOW TO ORDER
PG involves a variation of the dimensions of the gas spring.
The nominal stroke (S) decreases to the size of the useful stroke (SU).
Top Mount Foot MountBase Mount Support MountDrop-in
HOW
TO ORDER
mm
Ød
mm
ØD
Ø+1,0
+0,5
Min.
80%L
mm
Ø
mm
L1
mm
S
HOT STAMPING
ØD
SU S
Protective
Guard
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PROTECTION OPTIONS
600
584
584
580 D02-025
A49-025
A44-025
A14-025
MODEL
AFC/AFD
AFNA
AF
CW 320 CK 200
CT 200 CM 200 CP 300 CS 420
50
L1=132
L1=160 L1=160
Ø25 Ø25 Ø25 Ø25
L1=133
50 50 50 50
Ø25
L1=195
50
Ø25
L1=130
L1=142
L1=145
L1=154
AFC V1
Mini
2512
+    PG 012 025AFC _ _ _ 050 V1
AFC _ _ _ 050  V1
12 azolgas@azolgas.com              Tel. +34 945290010www.azolgas.com Service in Motion
© Azolgas 2022
( bar )P
(daN)
F0 (±5%)
20ºC
daN